Frahlingsschiessen Schlierbach 2012: Rangliste Fest

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

1 312424
2 296890
3 459019
4 298177
5 319717
6 330371
7 317880
8 647748
9 330370
10 328839
11 538911
12 329401
13 456616
14 321010
15 310774
16 540775
17 287826
18 462635
19 289890
20 307322
21 463099
22 319763
23 319757
24 544997
25 311793
26 319759
27 328837
28 463891
29 319762
30 463098
31 463780
32 612928
33 524306
34 310898
35 514348
36 551231
37 514875

Name

Eichelberger
Schmid
Meier
Habermacher
Fischer
Steinmann
Fischer
Hoch
Kurmann
Fischer
Fischer
Fischer

Frei

Wicki

Rolli

Fischer
Fischer

Rolli

Signer

Bieri
Stadelmann
Schmid
Riedweg
Telser

Frei
Emmenegger
Anderegg
Emmenegger
Bieri

Hafner
Bucher

Gilli

Hodel

Erni

Regli

Erni

Sidler

Vorname

Adrian
Othmar
urs
Natalie
Fabian
Ivan
Heidi
Milena
Stefan
Pirmin
Daniela
Antonia
Janine
Manuela
David
Simon
Christian
Carmen
Stefan
Andreas
Florian
Michael
Matthias
Dominik
Dominik
Marco
Lukas
Lukas
Michael
Stefan
Dominik
Patrick
Philippe
Cornel
Ramon
Helen
Mike

Jg

1996
1993
1997
1996
1992
1992
1993
1995
1992
1993
1995
1992
1999
1993
1992
1995
1992
1995
1992
1993
1994
1993
1993
1996
1996
1993
1992
1996
1993
1993
1993
1994
1998
1992
1996
1995
1992

Status

Jugendliche
Junior
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior

siegerkonkurrenz U20

W/M Verein

TSTZTZTZTZTZTZTZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZISTIZIZISSESSSETZTISESEZTEZEZZZ

Rothenburg; SG
Willisau; SVWL
Niederhasli; SSV
Gontenschwil; SG
Ebersecken; WV
Willisau; SVWL
Root; SG

Root; SG
Willisau; SVWL
Schétz; SB
Root; SG

Root; SG
Pfaffnau; WV
Marbach LU; SG
Luthern; SG
Schétz; SB
Altbiron; FSG
Ebersecken; WV
Weggis; SV
Willisau; SVWL
Flahli-Sérenberg;
Flahli-Sérenberg;
Flahli-Sérenberg;
Schoétz; SB
Pfaffnau; WV
Flahli-Sérenberg;
Schoétz; SB
Fluhli-Sérenberg;
Flahli-Sérenberg;
Flihli-Sérenberg;
Flahli-Sérenberg;
Schlierbach; FSV
Luthern; SG
Ruswil; SV
Wolhusen; FSG
Ruswil; SV
Gunzwil; FS

FSG
FSG
FSG

FSG

FSG
FSG
FSG
FSG

Waffe

Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stagw K7.5
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stagw K7.5
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stagw K7.5

W-Kat

> 0000000000000 0000000000000D0000>» 00> >»>

vW TPVW GW TP GW

96
93
92
90
90
93
87
88
85
91
87
88
87
85
89
86
88
86
84
86
81
80
84
83
80
80
79
71
78
69
74
71
74
94
93
93
92

13./14./ 15./ 20./ 21. April 2012

95
98
99
92
99
96
99
88
88
93
91
89
89
92
95
87
93
88
94
87
90
97
92
84
80
89
98
65
90
66
91
76
90
90
86
95
86

57
58
55
57
57
53
57
55
57
50
54
52
52
54
49
52
49
51
53
50
55
51
45
46
49
49
50
55
a7
54
42
40
36

95
98
92
93
100
92
92
95
95
95
93
95
95
98
93
78
95
91
99
95
92
97
86
72
91
81
82
99
90
98
69
84
85

Total

153
151
147
147
147
146
144
143
142
141
141
140
139
139
138
138
137
137
137
136
136
131
129
129
129
129
129
126
125
123
116
111
110
94
93
93
92



Frahlingsschiessen Schlierbach 2012: Rangliste Fest

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

311174
317805
319454
328530
461241
305579
461210
310977
310865
397826
310871
309698
548009
589607
330246
330072
463067
397825
318781
548013
310306
331526
461971
397827
329893
272101
327734
397823
457186
293289
330369
621773
313684
397833
293870
318661
320561

Name

Krummenacher

Blum
Lauber
Jarmann
Kurmann
Arnold
Eiholzer
Aschwanden
Koch
Geiser
Scherrer
Wiler
Zemp
Vaglietti
Grter
Hafliger
Ritter
Ruckstuhl
Stockli
Zemp
Tanner
Felber
Gassmann
Geiser
Eberhard
Kunz
Wachter
Willimann
Kirchhofer
Mdaller
Disler
Geiser
Van Gorsel
Erni
Fuchs
Agner
Kirchhofer

Vorname

Silvan
Janick
Marco
Michael
René
Roman
Marco
Benjamin
Matthias
Lukas
Patrick
Remo
Jonas
Elio
Marco
Flavio
Ramon
Lukas
Lukas
Sandro
Matthias
Robin
Fabian
Manuel
Martin
Jeremias
Samuel
Mike
Lukas
Michelle
Philipp
Julian
Jennifer
Kilian
Raphael
Raphael
Patrick

Jg

1992
1992
1996
1994
1993
1992
1993
1992
1995
1995
1993
1992
1997
1994
1994
1994
1993
1995
1993
1998
1992
1995
1995
1996
1992
1993
1992
1996
1994
1992
1992
1999
1992
1996
1993
1993
1992

Status

Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior

siegerkonkurrenz U20

W/M Verein

TZTTIsLLsZTZLTZTTTLILLIZLIZTZTZTTITIIEITITIEIETTIEIEILELIEZLZZRLRER

Hergiswil LU; SG
Pfaffnau; FSG
Wolhusen; FSG
Altburon; FSG
Willisau; SVWL
Pfaffnau; FSG
Willisau; SVWL
Grossdietwil; SV
Marbach LU; SG
Roggliswil; FS
Uffikon; MSG
Wikon; WV
Uffikon; MSG
Beinwil am See; SG
Eich; SSC
Wikon; WV
Hohenrain; BS
Roggliswil; FS
Willisau; SVWL
Uffikon; MSG
Luthern; SG
Ruswil; SV
Uffikon; MSG
Roggliswil; FS
Ebikon; WV
Luthern; SG
Remigen; SVG
Roggliswil; FS
Buron; FSG
Ermensee; FSG
Willisau; SVWL
Roggliswil; FS
Gontenschwil; SG
Roggliswil; FS
Pfaffnau; FSG
Altishofen-Nebikon; MSV
Buron; FSG

Waffe

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

W-Kat

0000000000000 0000000000000D000000000O0

vW TPVW GW TP GW

92
92
91
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
80

13./14./ 15./ 20./ 21. April 2012

96
94
95
93
96
94
90
99
93
90
94
99
94
92
89
92
92
95
92
93
82
84
89
93
97
81
93
97
94
94
94
83
94
88
75
91
78

Total

92
92
91
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
80



Frahlingsschiessen Schlierbach 2012: Rangliste Fest

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

75 550612
76 547734
77 547730
78 514866
79 304967
80 311761
81 319488
82 330372
83 612925
84 548197
85 311074
86 515961
87 330069
88 319042
89 513308
90 545109
91 320779
92 330245
93 514870
94 311040
95 548006
96 397834
97 462146
98 331600
99 552234
100 397824
101 461974
102 553364
103 331718
104 326649
105 549743
106 612930
107 329431
108 613633
109 515489
110 602495
111 286397

Name

Fuchs
Lindegger
King
Hafeli
Miller
Gut

Kreis
Zemp
King
Purtschert
Hodel
Mdaller
Bucher
Mdaller
Heini
Geiser
Lipp
Griter
Galliker
Frey
Meier
Geiser
Klng
Kaufmann
Jenni
Frank
Meier
Fellmann
Pfruender
Meier
Huber
Muff
Lindegger
Holzmann
Steinmann
Schopfer
Schryber

Vorname

Roman
Thomas
Adrian
Michael
Sereina
Carmen
Ursina
Adrian
Fabian
Jonas
Pirmin
Renato
Manuel
Jara
Mathias
Gilbert
Patrick
Alain
Peter
Christian
Joey
Louis
Pascal
Manuel
Manuel
Roman
Pirmin
Robin
Leo
Florian
Samuel
Gabriela
Marcel
Simon
Andrin
Stefanie
Thomas

Jg

1997
1997
1996
1993
1993
1994
1993
1992
1996
1996
1992
1992
1993
1996
1996
1997
1995
1994
1992
1992
1996
1995
1993
1997
1996
1996
1998
1994
1996
1992
1994
1994
1994
1995
2000
1999
1993

Status

Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Junior
Jugendliche
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Jugendliche
Jugendliche
Junior

siegerkonkurrenz U20

W/M Verein

ZTSZT=ZTZTSZTZTTTTIZTIZIZIZIEIEIEIEEIEIEESTEEEETEEESESSSZEZZSCZ

Pfaffnau; FSG
Schlierbach; FSV
Schlierbach; FSV
Gunzwil; FS
Hamikon; SL
Mauensee; SG
Wikon; WV
Willisau; SVWL
Schlierbach; FSV
Wikon; WV
Egolzwil; FSG
Neudorf LU; FSG
Wikon; WV
Hamikon; SL
Ruswil; SV
Roggliswil; FS
Ballwil; SV

Eich; SSC
Neudorf LU; FSG
Willisau; SVWL
Buchs LU; SG
Roggliswil; FS
Wikon; WV
Buchs LU; SG
Pfaffnau; FSG
Roggliswil; FS
Uffikon; MSG
Gunzwil; FS
Weggis; SV
Hohenrain; BS
Hohenrain; BS
Schlierbach; FSV
Schlierbach; FSV
Schlierbach; FSV
Roggliswil; FS
Dagmersellen; FSG
Adligenswil; FSG

Waffe

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

W-Kat

0000000000000 000000000000000000000O0O0

vW TPVW GW TP GW

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
70
70

13./14./ 15./ 20./ 21. April 2012

93
81
85
76
81
90
89
80
88
87
80
97
91
87
93
80
97
95
96
94
88
92
73
95
90
81
91
86
92
74
86
79
89
92
83
89
73

Total

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
70
70



Frahlingsschiessen Schlierbach 2012: Rangliste Fest

Rang Lizenz-Nr.

112
113
114
115
116

553363
552246
647569
612931
674146

Name

Aregger
Schwegler
Weber
Clemente
Gisler

Vorname

Fabian
Marco
Denis
Oliver
Kevin

Jg Status

1995 Junior
1994 Junior
1996 Jugendliche
1995 Junior
1993 Junior

siegerkonkurrenz U20

W/M Verein

=LKL

(c) 2012 Softstone Services GmbH, Sarmenstorf net: www.softstone.ch

Gunzwil; FS
Pfaffnau; FSG
Schlierbach; FSV
Schlierbach; FSV
Gunzwil; FS

Waffe

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57 03

W-Kat

D
D
D
D
D

vW TPVW GW TP GW

69
64
62
62
58

13./14./ 15./ 20./ 21. April 2012

60
86
98
85
56

Total

69
64
62
62
58



